
Youth Women's World Championships

2014 WOMEN’S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN MKD
Team A

A  SWEDEN B  RUSSIAN FEDERATION

Match Number

62
Played in in the hall on at

Team B

 Former Yugoslav Republic of Macedonia 28/07/2014 16:15 hours 

Half-time (30’)
A

9
End of playing time

B
1st extra time 2nd extra time After penalty throws

A A A AB B B B

Number of 7 m Number of 7 m
A B

4 / 4

Team time-out Team time-out

Full name of players and officials 1 12 2

No. No.Team  A Team  BG GW W2’ 2’D D

Signature of Responsible Official of the Teams (Off. A)A B

Remarks of Referee /IHF Official

Signatures 

Referees

T. D.

IHF Off.

 SIGURJONSSON Arnar (ISL) PETURSSON Svavar (ISL)

 GORALCZYK Marek (POL)  PAVICEVIC Predrag (MNE)

 PRAUSE Manfred (GER)

17 21 25

3 / 4

 OHRID

Spectators 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

9

10

11

12

13

14

16

17

19

CHADDAD Joumana

OHRTORP Hanna

EKENMAN-FERNIS Emma

KALLHAGE Evelina

HVENFELT Sofia

STRAND Sara

BARDIS Julia

MELLEGARD Olivia

JOHANSSON Elinore

FIEDOROWICZ Sandra

JOHNSON Emma

OLOFSSON Sara

SANDELL Julia

BORJESSON Sofie

BLOMSTRAND Hanna

JOHANSSON Anna
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1

4

6

11

14

15

17

20

25

34

37

44

50

77

83

98

RIABTCEVA Anastasia

SABIROVA Karina

LIKHACH Kristina

SUSLOVA Anastasia

KIPRIGINA Valeria

VYDRINA Liudmila

BELIKOVA Daria

GOLIKOVA Yulia

SISENOVA Karina

MALASHENKO Elizaveta

TITOVSKAYA Anastasia

VERNIGOROVA Valentina

STARSHOVA Anastasia

FROLOVA Yaroslava

ZAKHAROVA Tatiana

MARKOVA Yulia
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MANSSON Ola

BLOMGREN Niklas

ANDERSSON MOBERG Ulrika

CHIDIAC Jean

1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SKOROBOGATOV Anatolii

SIDORICHEVA Liubov

STYKALIN Igor  

KALNOY Andrey

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

A

B

C

D

A

B

D

E

DR

 

 300

DR

3 3

16:50 52:03 55:28 25:36 44:19 57:23

TP TP

Note :Number of 7m Throws Awarded to Team A and B, Goals (G), Warnings (W), Suspensions (2’),Direct Disqualification (D),Disqualification with Report (DR) and Team Penalty(TP).
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